
B10 lose B11 loseB2 lose B3 lose B4 lose B5 lose B6 lose B7 lose

B12

10:40 10:40 13:10

B10 B11

B8 B9

13:10 13:10

B rank 3 B rank 5 B rank 7

B tournament B tournament

福島塗料雷神
静岡県立大学

Arcobaleno
するしない信州 GORAIKOH ヤッターマン フォクシーズ！！ 富士高創立100周年 パンジャビ

B tournament B tournament B tournament B tournament B tournament B tournament

B6 B7

9:00 9:00

B4 B5

9:00 9:00

B2 B3

10:40 10:40

B tournament

B rank 1

B1

13:10

A10 lose A11 loseA2 lose A3 lose A4 lose A5 lose A6 lose A7 lose

A12

10:40 10:40 13:10

A10 A11

A8 A9

13:10 13:10

10:40

A rank 3 A rank 5 A rank 7

A tournament A tournament

茶化ミックス Altex
東京学芸大学

BIGAPPLE
武蔵野ピーチ CLUB MONKEY JR DualBootCamp Totの一味 いときち

A tournament A tournament A tournament A tournament A tournament A tournament

2022 GAIA ULTIMATE CUP
Qualifying tournament

A tournament

A rank 1

A1

13:10

A6 A7

9:00 9:00

A4 A5

9:00 9:00

A2 A3

10:40



D10 lose D11 loseD2 lose D3 lose D4 lose D5 lose D6 lose D7 lose

D12

11:30 11:30 14:00

D10 D11

D8 D9

14:00 14:00

D rank 3 D rank 5 D rank 7

D tournament D tournament

B.B.PARTY 常葉大学INDIES ファーストペンギンズ 大阪Expresso 法政大学卒業生 鯖の味噌煮 若鶏 越谷空気団

D tournament D tournament D tournament D tournament D tournament D tournament

D6 D7

9:00 9:00

D4 D5

9:00 9:00

D2 D3

11:30 11:30

D tournament

D rank 1

D1

14:00

C10 lose C11 loseC2 lose C3 lose C4 lose C5 lose C6 lose C7 lose

C12

11:30 11:30 13:10

C10 C11

C8 C9

13:10 13:10

C rank 3 C rank 5 C rank 7

C tournament C tournament

88ENSxJammed
Finger

Step Deeper NOSUKE whipper snapper きらーほえーる
愛知淑徳大学

GARNET'S
Leovolante はなさんち

C tournament C tournament C tournament C tournament C tournament C tournament

C6 C7

9:00 9:00

C4 C5

9:00 9:00

C2 C3

11:30 11:30

2022 GAIA ULTIMATE CUP
Qualifying tournament

C tournament

C rank 1

C1

13:10



F10 lose F11 loseF2 lose F3 lose F4 lose F5 lose F6 lose F7 lose

F12

11:30 11:30 14:00

F10 F11

F8 F9

14:00 14:00

F rank 3 F rank 5 F rank 7

F tournament F tournament

BARBARIANっす。 パワー！ヤー！ わびさび ★★JAPAN 麦酒大王 Tokyo Crash peco a poco chowchow

F tournament F tournament F tournament F tournament F tournament F tournament

F6 F7

9:50 9:50

F4 F5

9:50 9:50

F2 F3

11:30 11:30

F tournament

F rank 1

F1

14:00

E10 lose E11 loseE2 lose E3 lose E4 lose E5 lose E6 lose E7 lose

E12

13:10 13:10 14:50

E10 E11

E8 E9

14:00 14:50

E rank 3 E rank 5 E rank 7

E tournament E tournament

林工業キムチーズ 劇団てふてふ BBQGARS Lagoon
蜂鳥〜日本大学

Hummingbirds45周年
記念〜

Tokyo.Kangaroo
ミラクルなかはリター

ンズ
Capelito

E tournament E tournament E tournament E tournament E tournament E tournament

E6 E7

9:50 9:50

E4 E5

9:00 9:00

E2 E3

12:20 12:20

2022 GAIA ULTIMATE CUP
Qualifying tournament

E tournament

E rank 1

E1

14:00



H10 lose H11 loseH2 lose H3 lose H4 lose H5 lose H6 lose H7 lose

H12

12:20 12:20 14:00

H10 H11

H8 H9

14:00 14:00

H rank 3 H rank 5 H rank 7

H tournament H tournament

PartyNight ゆめかわ アイアイガサ 雨人
東京ハチミツオーケ

ストラ
Kuru Voladores Harpy eagle

H tournament H tournament H tournament H tournament H tournament H tournament

H6 H7

9:50 9:50

H4 H5

9:50 9:50

H2 H3

12:20 12:20

H tournament

H rank 1

H1

14:00

G10 lose G11 loseG2 lose G3 lose G4 lose G5 lose G6 lose G7 lose

G12

11:30 11:30 14:00

G10 G11

G8 G9

14:00 14:00

G rank 3 G rank 5 G rank 7

G tournament G tournament

信州大学LOOSE Habit Lago ばたぁこぉん そるじゃーず Schmetterling Vahul しずっぴーズ JUNK MARKET

G tournament G tournament G tournament G tournament G tournament G tournament

G6 G7

9:50 9:50

G4 G5

9:50 9:50

G2 G3

11:30 11:30

2022 GAIA ULTIMATE CUP
Qualifying tournament

G tournament

G rank 1

G1

14:00



J10 lose J11 loseJ2 lose J3 lose J4 lose J5 lose J6 lose J7 lose

J12

13:10 13:10 14:50

J10 J11

J8 J9

14:50 14:50

J rank 3 J rank 5 J rank 7

J tournament J tournament

BOUHSEARSの極み りばてぃ たんきち owens M&M's OUTBACK UNTRACE 神戸大学BEEFREE

J tournament J tournament J tournament J tournament J tournament J tournament

J6 J7

11:30 11:30

J4 J5

10:40 10:40

J2 J3

13:10 13:10

J tournament

J rank 1

J1

14:50

I10 lose I11 loseI2 lose I3 lose I4 lose I5 lose I6 lose I7 lose

I12

12:20 12:20 14:50

I10 I11

I8 I9

14:50 14:50

I rank 3 I rank 5 I rank 7

I tournament I tournament

pechanity ORCAS あいこでしょ！ Pinkeee シベリアンズ junichi_ultimate 獨協円盤倶楽部 おさつニョッキ!!!

I tournament I tournament I tournament I tournament I tournament I tournament

I6 I7

9:50 9:50

I4 I5

9:50 9:50

I2 I3

12:20 12:20

2022 GAIA ULTIMATE CUP
Qualifying tournament

I tournament

I rank 1

I1

14:50



L10 lose L11 loseL2 lose L3 lose L4 lose L5 lose L6 lose L7 lose

L12

12:20 12:20 14:50

L10 L11

L8 L9

14:50 14:50

L rank 3 L rank 5 L rank 7

L tournament L tournament

Big bombers 昼からブギーバック ちょこちゃっくちゃん もろへいやーず ネオネイキッド Acacia CHEERS Zaurus

L tournament L tournament L tournament L tournament L tournament L tournament

L6 L7

10:40 10:40

L4 L5

10:40 10:40

L2 L3

12:20 12:20

L tournament

L rank 1

L1

14:50

K10 lose K11 loseK2 lose K3 lose K4 lose K5 lose K6 lose K7 lose

K12

12:20 12:20 14:50

K10 K11

K8 K9

14:50 14:50

K rank 3 K rank 5 K rank 7

K tournament K tournament

GENERATIONS Luna サーモンラダー agora Ocean’s 河童隊 イッヌ sloth force

K tournament K tournament K tournament K tournament K tournament K tournament

K6 K7

10:40 10:40

K4 K5

10:40 10:40

K2 K3

12:20 12:20

2022 GAIA ULTIMATE CUP
Qualifying tournament

K tournament

K rank 1

K1

14:50



TEAM NAME NEXT Tournament

A tournament 0

B tournament 0

C tournament 0

D tournament 0

E tournament 0

F tournament 0

G tournament 0

H tournament 0

I tournament 0

J tournament 0

K tournament 0

L tournament 0

A tournament
B tournament
C tournament
D tournament
E tournament
F tournament
G tournament
H tournament
I tournament
J tournament
K tournament
L tournament
A tournament 0

B tournament 0

C tournament 0

D tournament 0

E tournament 0

F tournament 0

G tournament 0

H tournament 0

I tournament 0

J tournament 0

K tournament 0

L tournament 0

A tournament
B tournament
C tournament
D tournament
E tournament
F tournament
G tournament
H tournament
I tournament
J tournament
K tournament
L tournament
A tournament 0

B tournament 0

C tournament 0

D tournament 0

E tournament 0

F tournament 0

G tournament 0

H tournament 0

I tournament 0

J tournament 0

K tournament 0

L tournament 0

A tournament
B tournament
C tournament
D tournament
E tournament
F tournament
G tournament
H tournament
I tournament
J tournament
K tournament
L tournament
A tournament 0

B tournament 0

C tournament 0

D tournament 0

E tournament 0

F tournament 0

G tournament 0

H tournament 0

I tournament 0

J tournament 0

K tournament 0

L tournament 0

A tournament
B tournament
C tournament
D tournament
E tournament
F tournament
G tournament
H tournament
I tournament
J tournament
K tournament
L tournament

7

73rd placement tournament

81st placement tournament

8

89th placement tournament

3

25th placement tournament

33rd placement tournament

4

41st placement tournament

5

49th placement tournament

57th placement tournament

6

65th placement tournament

2022 GAIA ULTIMATE CUP
Qualifying tournament ranking

Tournament rank

1

Championship
 tournament

2

17th placement tournament



M2 M3

13:30 13:30

2022 GAIA ULTIMATE CUP
Championship tournament

Championship
 tournament

Champion

M1（FINAL）

15:10

M6 M7

10:10 10:10

M4 M5

10:10 10:10

M10 M11

8:30 8:30

M8 M9

8:30 8:30

M14 M15

8:30 8:30

M12 M13

8:30 8:30

C tournament rank 1 A tournament rank 2 F tournament rank 1 K tournament rank 1

0 0 0 0 0 0

E tournament rank 1 L tournament rank 1 B tournament rank 1 D tournament rank 2 G tournament rank 1 J tournament rank 1A tournament rank 1 C tournament rank 2 H tournament rank 1 I tournament rank 1 D tournament rank 1 B tournament rank 2

0 0 0 0

5th(tied) 3rd 5th(tied)

0 0 0 0 0 0

M17（5th） M18（5th）

13:30 13:30

M16（3rd）

15:10

M4 lose M5 lose M2 lose M3 lose M6 lose M7 lose

M23（9th）

13:30 13:30

9th(tied) 13th(tied) 9th(tied) 13th(tied)

M20 M21

10:10 10:10

M19（9th）

M25 M26（13th）

10:10 13:30

M22（13th） M24

13:30 10:10

M12 lose M13 lose M14 lose M15 lose M24 lose M25 loseM8 lose M9 lose M10 lose M11 lose M20 lose M21 lose



N2 N3

12:40 12:40

2022 GAIA ULTIMATE CUP
Championship tournament

17th placement
tournament

17th

N1(17th)

15:10

N6 N7

11:00 11:00

N4 N5

11:00 11:00

23rd

G tournament rank 2 J tournament rank 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

E tournament rank 2 L tournament rank 2 H tournament rank 2 I tournament rank 2 F tournament rank 2 K tournament rank 2

N8(19th) N9(21st)

15:10 15:10

19th 21st

N12(23rd)

12:40 12:40 15:10

N10 N11

N10 lose N11 loseN2 lose N3 lose N4 lose N5 lose N6 lose N7 lose

O2 O3

12:40 12:40

25th placement
tournament

25th

O1(25th)

15:10

O6 O7

11:00 11:00

O4 O5

11:00 11:00

31st

C tournament rank 3 F tournament rank 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

A tournament rank 3 H tournament rank 3 D tournament rank 3 E tournament rank 3 B tournament rank 3 G tournament rank 3

O8(27th) O9(29th)

15:10 15:10

27th 29th

O12(31st)

12:40 12:40 15:10

O10 O11

O10 lose O11 loseO2 lose O3 lose O4 lose O5 lose O6 lose O7 lose



P2 P3

12:40 12:40

2022 GAIA ULTIMATE CUP
Championship tournament

33rd placement
tournament

33rd

P1(33rd)

14:20

P6 P7

10:10 10:10

P4 P5

10:10 10:10

39th

K tournament rank 3 B tournament rank 4

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

I tournament rank 3 D tournament rank 4 L tournament rank 3 A tournament rank 4 J tournament rank 3 C tournament rank 4

P8(35th) P9(37th)

14:20 14:20

35th 37th

P12(39th)

12:40 12:40 14:20

P10 P11

P10 lose P11 loseP2 lose P3 lose P4 lose P5 lose P6 lose P7 lose

Q2 Q3

11:50 11:50

41st placement
tournament

41st

Q1(41st)

14:20

Q6 Q7

10:10 10:10

Q4 Q5

10:10 10:10

47th

G tournament rank 4 J tournament rank 4

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

E tournament rank 4 L tournament rank 4 H tournament rank 4 I tournament rank 4 F tournament rank 4 K tournament rank 4

Q8(43rd) Q9(45th)

14:20 14:20

43rd 45th

Q12(47th)

11:50 11:50 14:20

Q10 Q11

Q10 lose Q11 loseQ2 lose Q3 lose Q4 lose Q5 lose Q6 lose Q7 lose



R2 R3

11:50 11:50

2022 GAIA ULTIMATE CUP
Championship tournament

49th placement
tournament

49th

R1(49th)

14:20

R6 R7

9:20 9:20

R4 R5

9:20 9:20

55th

C tournament rank 5 F tournament rank 5

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

A tournament rank 5 H tournament rank 5 D tournament rank 5 E tournament rank 5 B tournament rank 5 G tournament rank 5

R8(51st) R9(53rd)

14:20 14:20

51st 53rd

R12(55th)

11:50 11:50 14:20

R10 R11

R10 lose R11 loseR2 lose R3 lose R4 lose R5 lose R6 lose R7 lose

S2 S3

11:50 11:50

57th placement
tournament

57th

S1(57th)

14:20

S6 S7

9:20 9:20

S4 S5

9:20 9:20

63rd

K tournament rank 5 B tournament rank 6

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

I tournament rank 5 D tournament rank 6 L tournament rank 5 A tournament rank 6 J tournament rank 5 C tournament rank 6

S8(59th) S9(61st)

14:20 14:20

59th 61st

S12(63rd)

11:50 11:50 14:20

S10 S11

S10 lose S11 loseS2 lose S3 lose S4 lose S5 lose S6 lose S7 lose



T2 T3

11:50 11:50

2022 GAIA ULTIMATE CUP
Championship tournament

65th placement
tournament

65th

T1(65th)

13:30

T6 T7

9:20 9:20

T4 T5

9:20 9:20

71st

G tournament rank 6 J tournament rank 6

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

E tournament rank 6 L tournament rank 6 H tournament rank 6 I tournament rank 6 F tournament rank 6 K tournament rank 6

T8(67th) T9(69th)

13:30 13:30

67th 69th

T12(71st)

11:50 11:50 13:30

T10 T11

T10 lose T11 loseT2 lose T3 lose T4 lose T5 lose T6 lose T7 lose

U2 U3

11:00 11:00

73rd placement
tournament

73rd

U1(73rd)

13:30

U6 U7

9:20 9:20

U4 U5

9:20 9:20

79th

C tournament rank 7 F tournament rank 7

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

A tournament rank 7 H tournament rank 7 D tournament rank 7 E tournament rank 7 B tournament rank 7 G tournament rank 7

U8(75th) U9(77th)

13:30 13:30

75th 77th

U12(79th)

11:00 11:00 13:30

U10 U11

U10 lose U11 loseU2 lose U3 lose U4 lose U5 lose U6 lose U7 lose



V2 V3

11:00 11:00

2022 GAIA ULTIMATE CUP
Championship tournament

81st placement
tournament

81st

V1(81st)

12:40

V6 V7

8:30 8:30

V4 V5

8:30 8:30

87th

K tournament rank 7 B tournament rank 8

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

I tournament rank 7 D tournament rank 8 L tournament rank 7 A tournament rank 8 J tournament rank 7 C tournament rank 8

V8(83rd) V9(85th)

12:40 12:40

83rd 85th

V12(87th)

11:00 11:00 12:40

V10 V11

V10 lose V11 loseV2 lose V3 lose V4 lose V5 lose V6 lose V7 lose

W2 W3

11:00 11:00

89th placement
tournament

89th

W1(89th)

12:40

W6 W7

8:30 8:30

W4 W5

8:30 8:30

95th

G tournament rank 8 J tournament rank 8

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

E tournament rank 8 L tournament rank 8 H tournament rank 8 I tournament rank 8 F tournament rank 8 K tournament rank 8

W8(91st) W9(93rd)

12:40 13:30

91st 93rd

W12(95th)

11:50 11:50 13:30

W10 W11

W10 lose W11 loseW2 lose W3 lose W4 lose W5 lose W6 lose W7 lose



第1コート 第2コート 第3コート 第4コート 第5コート 第6コート 第7コート 第8コート 第9コート 第10コート 第11コート 第12コート 第13コート 第14コート 第15コート 第16コート 第17コート 第18コート
A tournament A tournament A tournament A tournament B tournament B tournament B tournament B tournament C tournament C tournament C tournament C tournament D tournament D tournament D tournament D tournament E tournament E tournament

茶化ミックス
東京学芸大学

BIGAPPLE

CLUB MONKEY

JR
Totの一味 福島塗料雷神 するしない信州 ヤッターマン

富士高創立100

周年

88ENSxJamme

d Finger
NOSUKE きらーほえーる Leovolante B.B.PARTY

ファーストペン

ギンズ
法政大学卒業生 若鶏

林工業キムチー

ズ
BBQGARS

A4 A5 A6 A7 B4 B5 B6 B7 C4 C5 C6 C7 D4 D5 D6 D7 E4 E5
A tournament A tournament A tournament A tournament B tournament B tournament B tournament B tournament C tournament C tournament C tournament C tournament D tournament D tournament D tournament D tournament E tournament E tournament

Altex 武蔵野ピーチ DualBootCamp いときち
静岡県立大学

Arcobaleno
GORAIKOH

フォクシー

ズ！！
パンジャビ Step Deeper

whipper

snapper

愛知淑徳大学

GARNET'S
はなさんち 常葉大学INDIES 大阪Expresso 鯖の味噌煮 越谷空気団 劇団てふてふ Lagoon

F tournament F tournament F tournament F tournament G tournament G tournament G tournament G tournament H tournament H tournament H tournament H tournament I tournament I tournament I tournament I tournament E tournament E tournament

BARBARIANっ

す。
わびさび 麦酒大王 peco a poco 信州大学LOOSE ばたぁこぉん Schmetterling しずっぴーズ PartyNight アイアイガサ

東京ハチミツ

オーケストラ
Voladores pechanity あいこでしょ！ シベリアンズ 獨協円盤倶楽部

蜂鳥〜日本大学

Hummingbirds4

5周年記念〜

ミラクルなかは

リターンズ

F4 F5 F6 F7 G4 G5 G6 G7 H4 H5 H6 H7 I4 I5 I6 I7 E6 E7
F tournament F tournament F tournament F tournament G tournament G tournament G tournament G tournament H tournament H tournament H tournament H tournament I tournament I tournament I tournament I tournament E tournament E tournament

パワー！ヤー！ ★★JAPAN Tokyo Crash chowchow Habit Lago そるじゃーず Vahul JUNK MARKET ゆめかわ 雨人 Kuru Harpy eagle ORCAS Pinkeee junichi_ultimate
おさつニョッ

キ!!!

Tokyo.Kangaro

o
Capelito

A4 win A6 win A4 lose A6 lose B4 win B6 win B4 lose B6 lose K tournament K tournament K tournament K tournament L tournament L tournament L tournament L tournament J tournament J tournament

0 0 0 0 GENERATIONS サーモンラダー Ocean’s イッヌ Big bombers
ちょこちゃっく

ちゃん
ネオネイキッド CHEERS

BOUHSEARSの

極み
たんきち

A2 A3 A10 A11 B2 B3 B10 B11 K4 K5 K6 K7 L4 L5 L6 L7 J4 J5
A5 win A7 win A5 lose A7 lose B5 win B7 win B5 lose B7 lose K tournament K tournament K tournament K tournament L tournament L tournament L tournament L tournament J tournament J tournament

0 0 0 0 Luna agora 河童隊 sloth force
昼からブギー

バック
もろへいやーず Acacia Zaurus りばてぃ owens

F4 win F6 win F4 lose F6 lose G4 win G6 win G4 lose G6 lose C4 win C6 win C4 lose C6 lose D4 win D6 win D4 lose D6 lose J tournament J tournament

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M&M's UNTRACE

F2 F3 F10 F11 G2 G3 G10 G11 C2 C3 C10 C11 D2 D3 D10 D11 J6 J7
F5 win F7 win F5 lose F7 lose G5 win G7 win G5 lose G7 lose C5 win C7 win C5 lose C7 lose D5 win D7 win D5 lose D7 lose J tournament J tournament

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 OUTBACK
神戸大学

BEEFREE

K4 win K6 win K4 lose K6 lose L4 win L6 win L4 lose L6 lose H4 win H6 win H4 lose H6 lose I4 win I6 win I4 lose I6 lose E4 win E6 win

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

K2 K3 K10 K11 L2 L3 L10 L11 H2 H3 H10 H11 I2 I3 I10 I11 E2 E3
K5 win K7 win K5 lose K7 lose L5 win L7 win L5 lose L7 lose H5 win H7 win H5 lose H7 lose I5 win I7 win I5 lose I7 lose E5 win E7 win

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

A2 win A2 lose A10 win A10 lose B2 win B2 lose B10 win B10 lose C2 win C2 lose C10 win C10 lose J4 win J6 win J4 lose J6 lose E4 lose E6 lose

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

A1 A8 A9 A12 B1 B8 B9 B12 C1 C8 C9 C12 J2 J3 J10 J11 E10 E11
A3 win A3 lose A11 win A11 lose B3 win B3 lose B11 win B11 lose C3 win C3 lose C11 win C11 lose J5 win J7 win J5 lose J7 lose E5 lose E7 lose

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

F2 win F2 lose F10 win F10 lose G2 win G2 lose G10 win G10 lose H2 win H2 lose H10 win H10 lose D2 win D2 lose D10 win D10 lose E2 win E2 lose

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

F1 F8 F9 F12 G1 G8 G9 G12 H1 H8 H9 H12 D1 D8 D9 D12 E1 E8
F3 win F3 lose F11 win F11 lose G3 win G3 lose G11 win G11 lose H3 win H3 lose H11 win H11 lose D3 win D3 lose D11 win D11 lose E3 win E3 lose

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

K2 win K2 lose K10 win K10 lose L2 win L2 lose L10 win L10 lose I2 win I2 lose I10 win I10 lose J2 win J2 lose J10 win J10 lose E10 win E10 lose

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

K1 K8 K9 K12 L1 L8 L9 L12 I1 I8 I9 I12 J1 J8 J9 J12 E9 E12
K3 win K3 lose K11 win K11 lose L3 win L3 lose L11 win L11 lose I3 win I3 lose I11 win I11 lose J3 win J3 lose J11 win J11 lose E11 win E11 lose

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 10:40

◇Schedule／Day1◇

1 9:00

2 9:50

4 11:30

5 12:20

6 13:10

7 14:00

7 14:50



第1コート 第2コート 第3コート 第4コート 第5コート 第6コート 第7コート 第8コート 第9コート 第10コート 第11コート 第12コート 第13コート 第14コート 第15コート 第16コート 第17コート 第18コート
A tournament rank 1 H tournament rank 1 D tournament rank 1 E tournament rank 1 B tournament rank 1 G tournament rank 1 C tournament rank 1 F tournament rank 1 I tournament rank 7 L tournament rank 7 J tournament rank 7 K tournament rank 7 E tournament rank 8 H tournament rank 8 F tournament rank 8 G tournament rank 8

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

M8 M9 M10 M11 M12 M13 M14 M15 V4 V5 V6 V7 W4 W5 W6 W7
C tournament rank 2 I tournament rank 1 B tournament rank 2 L tournament rank 1 D tournament rank 2 J tournament rank 1 A tournament rank 2 K tournament rank 1 D tournament rank 8 A tournament rank 8 C tournament rank 8 B tournament rank 8 L tournament rank 8 I tournament rank 8 K tournament rank 8 J tournament rank 8

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

A tournament rank 5 D tournament rank 5 B tournament rank 5 C tournament rank 5 I tournament rank 5 L tournament rank 5 J tournament rank 5 K tournament rank 5 E tournament rank 6 H tournament rank 6 F tournament rank 6 G tournament rank 6 A tournament rank 7 D tournament rank 7 B tournament rank 7 C tournament rank 7

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R4 R5 R6 R7 S4 S5 S6 S7 T4 T5 T6 T7 U4 U5 U6 U7
H tournament rank 5 E tournament rank 5 G tournament rank 5 F tournament rank 5 D tournament rank 6 A tournament rank 6 C tournament rank 6 B tournament rank 6 L tournament rank 6 I tournament rank 6 K tournament rank 6 J tournament rank 6 H tournament rank 7 E tournament rank 7 G tournament rank 7 F tournament rank 7

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

M8 win M10 win M12 win M14 win M8 lose M10 lose M12 lose M14 lose I tournament rank 3 L tournament rank 3 J tournament rank 3 K tournament rank 3 E tournament rank 4 H tournament rank 4 F tournament rank 4 G tournament rank 4

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

M4 M5 M6 M7 M20 M21 M24 M25 P4 P5 P6 P7 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7
M9 win M11 win M13 win M15 win M9 lose M11 lose M13 lose M15 lose D tournament rank 4 A tournament rank 4 C tournament rank 4 B tournament rank 4 L tournament rank 4 I tournament rank 4 K tournament rank 4 J tournament rank 4

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

E tournament rank 2 H tournament rank 2 F tournament rank 2 G tournament rank 2 A tournament rank 3 D tournament rank 3 B tournament rank 3 C tournament rank 3 U4 win U6 win U4 lose U6 lose V4 win V6 win V4 lose V6 lose W4 win W6 win

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

N4 N5 N6 N7 O4 O5 O6 O7 U2 U3 U10 U11 V2 V3 V10 V11 W2 W3
L tournament rank 2 I tournament rank 2 K tournament rank 2 J tournament rank 2 H tournament rank 3 E tournament rank 3 G tournament rank 3 F tournament rank 3 U5 win U7 win U5 lose U7 lose V5 win V7 win V5 lose V7 lose W5 win W7 win

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R4 win R6 win R4 lose R6 lose S4 win S6 win S4 lose S6 lose T4 win T6 win T4 lose T6 lose Q4 win Q6 win Q4 lose Q6 lose W4 lose W6 lose

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R2 R3 R10 R11 S2 S3 S10 S11 T2 T3 T10 T11 Q2 Q3 Q10 Q11 W10 W11
R5 win R7 win R5 lose R7 lose S5 win S7 win S5 lose S7 lose T5 win T7 win T5 lose T7 lose Q5 win Q7 win Q5 lose Q7 lose W5 lose W7 lose

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

N4 win N6 win N4 lose N6 lose O4 win O6 win O4 lose O6 lose P4 win P6 win P4 lose P6 lose V2 win V2 lose V10 win V10 lose W2 win W2 lose

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

N2 N3 N10 N11 O2 O3 O10 O11 P2 P3 P10 P11 V1(81st) V8(83rd) V9(85th) V12(87th) W1(89th) W8(91st)
N5 win N7 win N5 lose N7 lose O5 win O7 win O5 lose O7 lose P5 win P7 win P5 lose P7 lose V3 win V3 lose V11 win V11 lose W3 win W3 lose

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

M4 win M6 win M4 lose M6 lose M20 win M20 lose M24 win M24 lose T2 win T2 lose T10 win T10 lose U10 win U10 lose U2 win U2 lose W10 win W10 lose

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

M2 M3 M17（5th） M18（5th） M19（9th） M22（13th） M23（9th） M26（13th） T1(65th) T8(67th) T9(69th) T12(71st) U9(77th) U12(79th) U1(73rd) U8(75th) W9(93rd) W12(95th)
M5 win M7 win M5 lose M7 lose M21 win M21 lose M25 win M25 lose T3 win T3 lose T11 win T11 lose U11 win U11 lose U3 win U3 lose W11 win W11 lose

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R2 win R2 lose R10 win R10 lose S2 win S2 lose S10 win S10 lose P2 win P2 lose P10 win P10 lose Q2 win Q2 lose Q10 win Q10 lose

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R1(49th) R8(51st) R9(53rd) R12(55th) S1(57th) S8(59th) S9(61st) S12(63rd) P1(33rd) P8(35th) P9(37th) P12(39th) Q1(41st) Q8(43rd) Q9(45th) Q12(47th)
R3 win R3 lose R11 win R11 lose S3 win S3 lose S11 win S11 lose P3 win P3 lose P11 win P11 lose Q3 win Q3 lose Q11 win Q11 lose

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

M2 win M2 lose N2 win N2 lose N10 win N10 lose O2 win O2 lose O10 win O10 lose

0 0 0 0 0

M1（FINAL） M16（3rd） N1(17th) N8(19th) N9(21st) N12(23rd) O1(25th) O8(27th) O9(29th) O12(31st)
M3 win M3 lose N3 win N3 lose N11 win N11 lose O3 win O3 lose O11 win O11 lose

0 0 0 0 0

1 8:30

◇Schedule／Day2◇

2 9:20

3 10:10

4 11:00

5 11:50

6 12:40

7 13:30

8 14:20

9 15:10


